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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 13 Women, 200m Freestyle 14 years and older
2016-04-16 - 17:00 Sponsor Pan Andrzej Buła Marszałek Woj. Opolskiego Results
Rekord Polski Open 1:57.15 Jedrzejczak Otylia 00114 Budapest (HUN) 2006-08-03
Rekord Polski 14 2:04.55 Sokołowska Diana 00309 Coimbra (POR) 2010-03-28
Rekord Polski 15 2:01.95 Sokołowska Diana 00309 Corfu (GRE) 2011-04-17
Rekord Polski 16 2:01.17 Sokołowska Diana 00309 Antwerp (BEL) 2012-07-07
Rekord Polski 17 2:00.40 Szczepaniak Karolina 00114 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-30
Rekord Polski 18 1:58.62 Barzycka Paulina POL Athens (GRE) 2004-08-17
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years

1. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Plock 2:15.43 580 31.90 33.93 35.17 34.43
2. Peciak Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2:15.83 575 29.94 34.51 36.06 35.32
3. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Plock 2:16.20 570 31.17 34.67 36.47 33.89
4. Kuchta Maria 02 Sambor Tczew 2:16.30 569 31.83 35.46 35.49 33.52
5. Pluta Emilia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:17.55 554 32.41 35.12 35.79 34.23
6. Raszczuk Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:17.69 552 31.22 35.45 36.16 34.86
7. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:17.94 549 32.46 35.28 36.29 33.91
8. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 2:18.29 545 30.71 35.26 36.60 35.72
9. Pawlowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:18.45 543 32.40 35.03 36.53 34.49

10. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:19.50 531 31.05 34.85 37.06 36.54
11. Spik Vanessa 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:19.53 530 30.86 34.77 38.21 35.69
12. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:21.30 511 33.32 36.82 36.69 34.47
13. Palonka Zuzanna 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:23.29 490 34.11 36.77 36.83 35.58
14. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:23.41 488 33.41 37.03 38.29 34.68
15. Zawadzka Hanna 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:23.47 488 32.57 37.09 37.27 36.54
16. Nocon Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 2:23.90 483 33.28 36.24 37.14 37.24
17. Zoglowek Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:25.18 471 32.76 36.90 37.97 37.55
18. Orlowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:25.36 469 33.17 36.76 38.14 37.29
19. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Plock 2:25.56 467 32.75 37.69 38.00 37.12
20. Nowakowska Malgorzata 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:25.58 467 32.66 36.90 38.83 37.19
21. Wojtasik Anita 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:26.05 462 35.42 38.55 38.24 33.84
22. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 2:26.56 458 33.23 37.84 38.21 37.28
23. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.2:26.64 457 33.76 37.74 38.35 36.79
24. Slezak Michalina 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:26.92 454 34.55 37.99 38.83 35.55
25. Maziar Alicja 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:28.51 440 33.56 38.95 38.89 37.11
26. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:28.72 438 34.24 37.73 38.46 38.29
27. Berus Marta 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:29.00 435 33.77 38.93 39.25 37.05
28. Miksa Paulina 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:29.16 434 33.86 38.09 38.90 38.31
29. Furtak Wiktoria 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:29.91 428 34.46 39.27 39.09 37.09
30. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 2:30.22 425 33.28 38.59 40.02 38.33
31. Proce Marta 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:30.47 423 33.69 39.25 39.80 37.73
32. Szpiegowska Wiktoria 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:33.41 399 34.60 39.11 40.18 39.52
33. Jedrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:33.64 397 35.00 39.37 40.34 38.93
34. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Zory 2:33.81 396 35.63 39.52 41.03 37.63
35. Wrzesniewska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:34.39 391 35.31 40.34 40.72 38.02
36. Tatarzynska Agata 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:35.19 385 35.34 40.25 41.20 38.40
37. Mruk Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:36.19 378 35.23 39.63 40.98 40.35
38. Muszynska Majka 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:38.96 359 35.17 39.72 42.88 41.19
39. Grylewicz Zuzanna 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:40.00 352 36.61 41.38 43.36 38.65
40. Pawlik Alicja 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:51.65 285 36.80 44.34 45.25 45.26
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 13, Women, 200m Freestyle

15 years

1. Wisniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:12.69 617 31.46 34.33 34.29 32.61
2. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:12.78 616 30.25 33.61 35.37 33.55
3. Lewandowska Natalia SO01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:15.13 584 32.12 34.94 34.97 33.10
4. Rabiniak Zuzanna 01 Mks Wodnik Radom 2:16.07 572 31.21 35.48 35.26 34.12
5. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:16.14 571 31.75 34.62 35.65 34.12
6. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 2:16.92 561 32.70 35.15 35.70 33.37
7. Balcer Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 2:17.18 558 31.51 34.30 35.61 35.76
8. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:17.20 558 32.28 35.24 35.30 34.38
9. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 KS Wankan Legnica 2:17.45 555 32.03 35.59 36.24 33.59

10. Krymow Natalia 01 MZOS Plock 2:17.76 551 31.92 35.74 36.60 33.50
11. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 2:18.55 542 32.49 35.48 36.01 34.57
12. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:19.30 533 32.36 35.75 36.64 34.55
13. Kosinska Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:20.03 525 32.47 35.93 36.76 34.87
14. Ciesiul Karolina 01 KS Wankan Legnica 2:20.24 522 32.57 36.43 36.45 34.79
15. Lysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.82 516 33.52 35.42 36.53 35.35
16. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 2:20.83 516 32.75 36.81 36.77 34.50
17. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:22.67 496 32.94 36.74 36.87 36.12
18. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:22.81 495 33.35 37.04 37.61 34.81
19. Niewiadomska Wiktoria 01 Psp Swim Plock 2:23.28 490 32.16 36.38 37.22 37.52
20. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:24.96 473 32.61 36.78 38.20 37.37
21. Kikel Wiktoria 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:25.46 468 33.58 37.44 38.44 36.00
22. Kabanska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:28.78 437 33.91 38.30 38.91 37.66
23. Chwalczynska Aleksandra01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:29.63 430 33.56 38.39 39.22 38.46
24. Warszowska Zofia 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 2:31.15 417 34.36 38.20 39.77 38.82
25. Zurawska Sabina SO 01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:31.29 416 34.65 39.14 39.39 38.11
26. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:32.85 403 34.32 39.30 40.35 38.88
27. Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:38.26 363 35.86 41.29 41.33 39.78

16 years

1. Solak Anna 00 Psp Swim Plock 2:14.33 594 31.39 34.45 34.55 33.94
2. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:16.64 565 32.46 35.41 35.26 33.51
3. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:17.91 549 32.13 35.67 35.50 34.61
4. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 2:18.78 539 31.84 35.00 36.37 35.57
5. Wojciechowska Maria 00 LKS Omega Kleszczow 2:19.01 536 32.54 35.33 36.19 34.95
6. Sliwinska Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:19.17 535 32.93 36.01 35.72 34.51
7. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:20.23 522 33.14 35.90 36.48 34.71
8. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 2:25.24 470 32.08 36.48 38.95 37.73
9. Popiel Vanessa 00 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:25.44 468 33.26 36.83 38.37 36.98

10. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:26.11 462 33.73 36.64 37.95 37.79
11. Izycka Marta SR 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.2:26.31 460 33.43 36.96 37.42 38.50
12. Smolinska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:29.37 432 33.92 38.50 38.85 38.10
13. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:29.94 427 33.99 38.88 39.33 37.74
14. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:30.70 421 34.91 38.63 39.77 37.39
15. Swistun Julia 00 KS Gornik Radlin 2:30.83 420 35.29 38.63 39.63 37.28
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 13, Women, 200m Freestyle

17 - 18 years

1. Nogaj Paulina SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 2:05.80 724 28.86 32.24 32.93 31.77
2. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Lodz 2:06.16 718 29.41 32.13 32.63 31.99
3. Andrzejewska Kamila SL 99 MKS Lider Chelm 2:08.67 676 30.44 32.89 33.04 32.30
4. Rzonca Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:09.30 667 30.43 33.35 33.12 32.40
5. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:09.94 657 29.90 32.10 34.06 33.88
6. Zrobek Natalia 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki2:10.07 655 30.17 33.14 33.83 32.93
7. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:10.27 652 30.20 32.96 33.56 33.55
8. Adamiec Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:13.81 601 30.91 35.06 34.66 33.18
9. Musiol Wiktoria SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:15.88 574 31.51 34.52 35.10 34.75

10. Mendyk Adrianna SO 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 2:16.35 568 31.28 35.65 35.69 33.73
11. Zajac Oliwia 98 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:16.38 568 32.47 34.97 35.00 33.94
12. Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:16.48 567 31.98 35.20 35.12 34.18
13. Zaduminska Weronika 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:17.00 560 32.81 34.68 35.52 33.99
14. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:17.08 559 32.50 35.27 35.66 33.65
15. Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:17.62 553 31.54 34.35 36.05 35.68
16. Krol Oliwia 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:17.68 552 33.01 35.08 35.84 33.75
17. Rzepczynska Patrycja 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:17.83 550 31.23 34.67 36.14 35.79
18. Palka Maria SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:17.86 550 31.65 34.98 35.55 35.68
19. Pajak Liliana SMS ZG 99 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 2:18.37 544 33.03 35.21 35.29 34.84
20. Pyrlik Paulina 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:19.39 532 33.16 35.77 36.30 34.16
21. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:20.02 525 32.82 35.03 36.32 35.85
22. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Ros Pisz 2:20.35 521 32.72 35.27 35.93 36.43
23. Kosowska Karolina 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 2:22.35 499 32.83 36.33 36.94 36.25
24. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:22.46 498 32.89 36.38 37.42 35.77
25. Mesjasz Julia 98 SP Meduza Pajeczno 2:24.28 480 33.35 36.25 37.70 36.98
26. Lyczko Dominika 99 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 2:25.37 469 33.02 37.54 39.15 35.66
27. Luczak Marta 99 Iskra Konin 2:41.55 342 35.01 40.58 43.68 42.28

14 years and older

1. Zukowska Paula 93 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:03.32 768 29.41 31.56 31.84 30.51
2. Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:04.15 753 28.53 32.12 32.12 31.38
3. Orczykowska Wioletta 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:05.36 732 29.20 31.87 32.52 31.77
4. Burska Justyna 95 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:05.46 730 30.02 31.54 32.20 31.70
5. Nogaj Paulina SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 2:05.80 724 28.86 32.24 32.93 31.77
6. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Lodz 2:06.16 718 29.41 32.13 32.63 31.99
7. Kunka Kamila 96 AZS-AGH Krakow 2:06.41 713 29.31 32.21 32.60 32.29
8. Kawecka Anna 92 AZS-AGH Krakow 2:07.02 703 29.17 32.14 32.93 32.78
9. Cieslak Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznan 2:07.32 698 29.20 31.81 34.25 32.06

10. Andrzejewska Kamila SL 99 MKS Lider Chelm 2:08.67 676 30.44 32.89 33.04 32.30
11. Kozlowska Anna 96 AZS-AGH Krakow 2:09.11 670 30.67 32.26 33.39 32.79
12. Kowalska Agata 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:09.22 668 29.53 33.02 32.94 33.73
13. Rzonca Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:09.30 667 30.43 33.35 33.12 32.40
14. Bart Patrycja 97 MKS Palac Mlodziezy Katowice2:09.56 663 30.19 32.16 34.10 33.11
15. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:09.94 657 29.90 32.10 34.06 33.88
16. Zrobek Natalia 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki2:10.07 655 30.17 33.14 33.83 32.93
17. Czarnecka Wiktoria SL 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:10.27 652 30.20 32.96 33.56 33.55
18. Niklarz Maria 97 UKS RUCH Grudziadz 2:11.53 633 31.07 33.71 33.60 33.15
19. Teresko Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:12.49 620 31.56 33.45 34.31 33.17
20. Niedzwiedzka Malgorzata SR97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:12.57 618 31.26 33.49 34.05 33.77
21. Wisniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:12.69 617 31.46 34.33 34.29 32.61
22. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:12.78 616 30.25 33.61 35.37 33.55
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 13, Women, 200m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. Blocka Agnieszka 96 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 2:13.23 609 31.46 34.29 34.16 33.32
24. Grzegorczyk Izabella 93 KS Warta Poznan 2:13.53 605 31.29 33.90 34.60 33.74
25. Zarlok Martyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:13.60 604 30.39 34.66 34.58 33.97
26. Michalczyk Urszula SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:13.71 603 30.66 34.24 34.36 34.45
27. Adamiec Dominika SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:13.81 601 30.91 35.06 34.66 33.18
28. Solak Anna 00 Psp Swim Plock 2:14.33 594 31.39 34.45 34.55 33.94
29. Lewandowska Natalia SO01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:15.13 584 32.12 34.94 34.97 33.10
30. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Plock 2:15.43 580 31.90 33.93 35.17 34.43
31. Sienczyk Jowita 97 Zak Biala Podlaska 2:15.82 575 31.74 34.54 35.48 34.06
32. Peciak Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2:15.83 575 29.94 34.51 36.06 35.32
33. Musiol Wiktoria SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:15.88 574 31.51 34.52 35.10 34.75
34. Rabiniak Zuzanna 01 Mks Wodnik Radom 2:16.07 572 31.21 35.48 35.26 34.12
35. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:16.14 571 31.75 34.62 35.65 34.12
36. Luma Izabela 02 MZOS Plock 2:16.20 570 31.17 34.67 36.47 33.89
37. Kuchta Maria 02 Sambor Tczew 2:16.30 569 31.83 35.46 35.49 33.52
38. Mendyk Adrianna SO 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 2:16.35 568 31.28 35.65 35.69 33.73
39. Zajac Oliwia 98 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:16.38 568 32.47 34.97 35.00 33.94
40. Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:16.48 567 31.98 35.20 35.12 34.18
41. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:16.64 565 32.46 35.41 35.26 33.51
42. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 2:16.92 561 32.70 35.15 35.70 33.37
43. Zaduminska Weronika 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:17.00 560 32.81 34.68 35.52 33.99
44. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:17.08 559 32.50 35.27 35.66 33.65
45. Balcer Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 2:17.18 558 31.51 34.30 35.61 35.76
46. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:17.20 558 32.28 35.24 35.30 34.38
47. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 KS Wankan Legnica 2:17.45 555 32.03 35.59 36.24 33.59
48. Pluta Emilia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:17.55 554 32.41 35.12 35.79 34.23
49. Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:17.62 553 31.54 34.35 36.05 35.68
50. Krol Oliwia 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:17.68 552 33.01 35.08 35.84 33.75
51. Raszczuk Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:17.69 552 31.22 35.45 36.16 34.86
52. Krymow Natalia 01 MZOS Plock 2:17.76 551 31.92 35.74 36.60 33.50
53. Rzepczynska Patrycja 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:17.83 550 31.23 34.67 36.14 35.79
54. Palka Maria SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:17.86 550 31.65 34.98 35.55 35.68
55. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:17.91 549 32.13 35.67 35.50 34.61
56. Zarembik Katarzyna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:17.94 549 32.46 35.28 36.29 33.91
57. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 2:18.29 545 30.71 35.26 36.60 35.72
58. Pajak Liliana SMS ZG 99 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 2:18.37 544 33.03 35.21 35.29 34.84
59. Pawlowska Barbara 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:18.45 543 32.40 35.03 36.53 34.49
60. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 2:18.55 542 32.49 35.48 36.01 34.57
61. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 2:18.78 539 31.84 35.00 36.37 35.57
62. Wojciechowska Maria 00 LKS Omega Kleszczow 2:19.01 536 32.54 35.33 36.19 34.95
63. Sliwinska Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:19.17 535 32.93 36.01 35.72 34.51
64. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:19.30 533 32.36 35.75 36.64 34.55
65. Pyrlik Paulina 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:19.39 532 33.16 35.77 36.30 34.16
66. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:19.50 531 31.05 34.85 37.06 36.54
67. Spik Vanessa 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien2:19.53 530 30.86 34.77 38.21 35.69
68. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:20.02 525 32.82 35.03 36.32 35.85
69. Kosinska Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:20.03 525 32.47 35.93 36.76 34.87
70. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:20.23 522 33.14 35.90 36.48 34.71
71. Ciesiul Karolina 01 KS Wankan Legnica 2:20.24 522 32.57 36.43 36.45 34.79
72. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Ros Pisz 2:20.35 521 32.72 35.27 35.93 36.43
73. Lysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.82 516 33.52 35.42 36.53 35.35
74. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 2:20.83 516 32.75 36.81 36.77 34.50
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 13, Women, 200m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

75. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:21.30 511 33.32 36.82 36.69 34.47
76. Kosowska Karolina 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 2:22.35 499 32.83 36.33 36.94 36.25
77. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:22.46 498 32.89 36.38 37.42 35.77
78. Gazda Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:22.67 496 32.94 36.74 36.87 36.12
79. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:22.81 495 33.35 37.04 37.61 34.81
80. Niewiadomska Wiktoria 01 Psp Swim Plock 2:23.28 490 32.16 36.38 37.22 37.52
81. Palonka Zuzanna 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:23.29 490 34.11 36.77 36.83 35.58
82. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:23.41 488 33.41 37.03 38.29 34.68
83. Zawadzka Hanna 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:23.47 488 32.57 37.09 37.27 36.54
84. Nocon Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 2:23.90 483 33.28 36.24 37.14 37.24
85. Mesjasz Julia 98 SP Meduza Pajeczno 2:24.28 480 33.35 36.25 37.70 36.98
86. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:24.96 473 32.61 36.78 38.20 37.37
87. Zoglowek Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:25.18 471 32.76 36.90 37.97 37.55
88. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 2:25.24 470 32.08 36.48 38.95 37.73
89. Orlowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:25.36 469 33.17 36.76 38.14 37.29
90. Lyczko Dominika 99 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 2:25.37 469 33.02 37.54 39.15 35.66
91. Popiel Vanessa 00 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:25.44 468 33.26 36.83 38.37 36.98
92. Kikel Wiktoria 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:25.46 468 33.58 37.44 38.44 36.00
93. Jaworska Maja 02 MZOS Plock 2:25.56 467 32.75 37.69 38.00 37.12
94. Nowakowska Malgorzata 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:25.58 467 32.66 36.90 38.83 37.19
95. Wojtasik Anita 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:26.05 462 35.42 38.55 38.24 33.84
96. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:26.11 462 33.73 36.64 37.95 37.79
97. Izycka Marta SR 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.2:26.31 460 33.43 36.96 37.42 38.50
98. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 2:26.56 458 33.23 37.84 38.21 37.28
99. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.2:26.64 457 33.76 37.74 38.35 36.79

100. Slezak Michalina 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:26.92 454 34.55 37.99 38.83 35.55
101. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Ul Pl 2:26.95 454 32.79 37.70 39.14 37.32
102. Maziar Alicja 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:28.51 440 33.56 38.95 38.89 37.11
103. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:28.72 438 34.24 37.73 38.46 38.29
104. Kabanska Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:28.78 437 33.91 38.30 38.91 37.66
105. Berus Marta 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:29.00 435 33.77 38.93 39.25 37.05
106. Miksa Paulina 02 UKS 190 Lodz 2:29.16 434 33.86 38.09 38.90 38.31
107. Smolinska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:29.37 432 33.92 38.50 38.85 38.10
108. Chwalczynska Aleksandra01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:29.63 430 33.56 38.39 39.22 38.46
109. Furtak Wiktoria 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:29.91 428 34.46 39.27 39.09 37.09
110. Tkacz Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:29.94 427 33.99 38.88 39.33 37.74
111. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 2:30.22 425 33.28 38.59 40.02 38.33
112. Proce Marta 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:30.47 423 33.69 39.25 39.80 37.73
113. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:30.70 421 34.91 38.63 39.77 37.39
114. Swistun Julia 00 KS Gornik Radlin 2:30.83 420 35.29 38.63 39.63 37.28
115. Warszowska Zofia 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 2:31.15 417 34.36 38.20 39.77 38.82
116. Zurawska Sabina SO 01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:31.29 416 34.65 39.14 39.39 38.11
117. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:32.85 403 34.32 39.30 40.35 38.88
118. Szpiegowska Wiktoria 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:33.41 399 34.60 39.11 40.18 39.52
119. Jedrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:33.64 397 35.00 39.37 40.34 38.93
120. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Zory 2:33.81 396 35.63 39.52 41.03 37.63
121. Wrzesniewska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:34.39 391 35.31 40.34 40.72 38.02
122. Tatarzynska Agata 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:35.19 385 35.34 40.25 41.20 38.40
123. Mruk Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:36.19 378 35.23 39.63 40.98 40.35
124. Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:38.26 363 35.86 41.29 41.33 39.78
125. Muszynska Majka 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:38.96 359 35.17 39.72 42.88 41.19
126. Grylewicz Zuzanna 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 2:40.00 352 36.61 41.38 43.36 38.65
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 13, Women, 200m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

127. Luczak Marta 99 Iskra Konin 2:41.55 342 35.01 40.58 43.68 42.28
128. Pawlik Alicja 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:51.65 285 36.80 44.34 45.25 45.26


